EINNAHMEN

ordentlicher Haushalt

auBerordentlicher Haushalt

AUSGABEN

ordentlicher Haushalt

aulRerordentlicher Haushalt

Zuschussbedarf

Uberschuss

GESAMTUBERSICHT

Uber die Einnahmen und Ausgaben der voranschlagswirksamen Gebarung

Antrag 2008 in€

Rechnung 2008 in€

mehr / weniger in €

480.539.100,00

497.704.601,57

17.165.501,57

145.478.500,00

138.304.348,51

-7.174.151,49

626.017.600,00

636.008.950,08

9.991.350,08
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